
Mizzou () -vs- Oklahoma ()
03/16/03 at 

 
 

 
 
Mizzou 47

Oklahoma 49

Date: 03/16/03 Score By Period 1 2 Total
Mizzou 18 29 47
Oklahoma 37 12 49

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
50 Arthur Johnson * 39 10-17 0-0 1-2 1-10 11 1 1 3 0 0 21
01 Jimmy McKinney * 37 4-7 1-4 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 2 0 0 9
23 Ricky Paulding * 38 3-13 1-6 0-0 2-2 4 2 1 3 0 0 7
00 Ricky Clemons * 31 2-11 1-5 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 1 0 1 5
05 Travon Bryant * 29 2-4 1-1 0-0 1-1 2 4 1 3 2 1 5
15 Josh Kroenke 13 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
14 Kevin Young 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
32 Jeffrey Ferguson 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-52 4-16 1-2 8-25 33 11 8 13 2 2 47

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-52   40.4 % 4-16   25.0 % 1-2   50.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Hollis Price * 37 5-9 4-7 0-0 1-4 5 3 2 1 0 2 14
04 Quannas White * 32 3-5 2-3 2-3 2-4 6 0 6 0 0 2 10
15 De'Angelo Alexander * 20 1-5 1-5 2-4 1-3 4 1 2 1 0 0 5
34 Kevin Bookout * 26 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 1 4
32 Johnnie Gilbert * 25 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 4 0 2 1 0 2
21 Jabahri Brown 30 4-9 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 2 2 0 8
02 Ebi Ere 22 2-8 1-5 1-3 0-4 4 0 1 3 0 1 6
12 Blake Johnston 8 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 18-48 8-22 5-10 7-24 31 9 13 10 3 8 49

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 18-48   37.5 % 8-22   36.4 % 5-10   50.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Mizzou 18

Oklahoma 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
50 Arthur Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Jimmy McKinney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Ricky Paulding 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Ricky Clemons 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Travon Bryant 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Josh Kroenke 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Kevin Young 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Jeffrey Ferguson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Hollis Price 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Quannas White 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 De'Angelo Alexander 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Kevin Bookout 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Johnnie Gilbert 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Jabahri Brown 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Ebi Ere 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Blake Johnston 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Mizzou 29

Oklahoma 12

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
50 Arthur Johnson 39 10-17 0-0 1-2 1-10 11 1 1 3 0 0 21
1 Jimmy McKinney 37 4-7 1-4 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 2 0 0 9
23 Ricky Paulding 38 3-13 1-6 0-0 2-2 4 2 1 3 0 0 7
0 Ricky Clemons 31 2-11 1-5 0-0 0-2 2 1 2 1 0 1 5
5 Travon Bryant 29 2-4 1-1 0-0 1-1 2 4 1 3 2 1 5
15 Josh Kroenke 13 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
14 Kevin Young 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
32 Jeffrey Ferguson 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 21-52 4-16 1-2 8-25 33 11 8 13 2 2 47
40.4 % 25.0 % 50.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Hollis Price 37 5-9 4-7 0-0 1-4 5 3 2 1 0 2 14
4 Quannas White 32 3-5 2-3 2-3 2-4 6 0 6 0 0 2 10
15 De'Angelo Alexander 20 1-5 1-5 2-4 1-3 4 1 2 1 0 0 5
34 Kevin Bookout 26 2-6 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 1 4
32 Johnnie Gilbert 25 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 4 0 2 1 0 2
21 Jabahri Brown 30 4-9 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 2 2 0 8
2 Ebi Ere 22 2-8 1-5 1-3 0-4 4 0 1 3 0 1 6
12 Blake Johnston 8 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 18-48 8-22 5-10 7-24 31 9 13 10 3 8 49
37.5 % 36.4 % 50.0 %


